76 WX1_3 V.�010/7
SDB
Quick selection
Fan type code
SDB   160 M
0 250 500 750 1000 1250 1500 1750 2000 2250·V [C.F.M.]
0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1·V [m³/s]
0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000·V [m³/h]
0
0.2
0.4
0.6
0.8
1
1.2
1.4
1.6
1.8
2
[in.WG]
0
50
100
150
200
250
300
350
400
450
500
[Pa]
Volumenstrom / volume air flow
st
at
is
ch
er
D
ru
ck
/s
ta
tic
pr
es
su
re cW015P6.grf - SDB
stp = 1,2 kg/m³
1 = SDB 125 / SDB 160 M
2 = SDB 160 L / SDB 200 M
3 = SDB 200 L / SDB 250 M
4 = SDB 250 L / SDB 315 M
5 = SDB 315 L
6 = SDB 355
7 = SDB 400
1 2
3
4 5 6 7
2.1
Preisliste Seite / Price List Page 12
SD-Boxen
Silent Box
Typenschlüssel
Motorversion / Motor type
M, L
Nennweite / Impeller diameter
1�5...�00
Schalldämmbox / Silent tube fan
Schnellauswahl
77WX1_3 V.�010/7
!"SDB 180° SDB 90°
Design features
The top cover and the panel on the inlet side can be exchanged in order